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		As with their rums, Mount Gay only permits those that have been properly matured.


		

			
				Your Location
				
Barbados
United States
United Kingdom
Canada - Manitoba
Canada - Newfoundland
Canada - Nova Scotia
Canada - Ontario
Australia
New Zealand
Afghanistan
Albania
Algeria
American Samoa
Andorra
Angola
Anguilla
Antarctica
Antigua and Barbuda
Argentina
Armenia
Aruba
Austria
Azerbaijan
Bahamas
Bahrain
Bangladesh
Belarus
Belgium
Belize
Benin
Bermuda
Bhutan
Bolivia
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Botswana
Bouvet Island
Brazil
British Indian Ocean Territory
Brunei Darussalam
Bulgaria
Burkina Faso
Burundi
Cambodia
Cameroon
Cape Verde
Cayman Islands
Central African Republic
Chad
Chile
China (MAINLAND)
Christmas Island
Cocos (Keeling) Islands
Colombia
Comoros
Congo
Congo, the Democratic Republic of the
Cook Islands
Costa Rica
Cote D'Ivoire
Croatia
Cuba
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Denmark
Djibouti
Dominica
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
Egypt
El Salvador
Equatorial Guinea
Eritrea
Estonia
Ethiopia
Falkland Islands (Malvinas)
Faroe Islands
Fiji
Finland
France
French Guiana
French Polynesia
French Southern Territories
Gabon
Gambia
Georgia
Germany
Ghana
Gibraltar
Greece
Greenland
Grenada
Guadeloupe
Guam
Guatemala
Guinea
Guinea-Bissau
Guyana
Haiti
Heard Island and Mcdonald Islands
Holy See (Vatican City State)
Honduras
Hong Kong (SAR)
Hungary
Iceland
India
Indonesia
Iran, Islamic Republic of
Iraq
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kenya
Kiribati
Korea, Democratic People's Republic of
Korea, Republic of
Kuwait
Kyrgyzstan
Lao People's Democratic Republic
Latvia
Lebanon
Lesotho
Liberia
Libyan Arab Jamahiriya
Liechtenstein
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Macao (SAR)
Macedonia, the Former Yugoslav Republic of
Madagascar
Malawi
Malaysia
Maldives
Mali
Malta
Marshall Islands
Martinique
Mauritania
Mauritius
Mayotte
Mexico
Micronesia, Federated States of
Moldova, Republic of
Monaco
Mongolia
Montserrat
Morocco
Mozambique
Myanmar
Namibia
Nauru
Nepal
Netherlands
Netherlands Antilles
New Caledonia
Nicaragua
Niger
Nigeria
Niue
Norfolk Island
Northern Mariana Islands
Norway
Oman
Pakistan
Palau
Palestinian Territory, Occupied
Panama
Papua New Guinea
Paraguay
Peru
Philippines
Pitcairn
Poland
Portugal
Puerto Rico
Qatar
Reunion
Romania
Russian Federation
Rwanda
Saint Helena
Saint Kitts and Nevis
Saint Lucia
Saint Maarten
Saint Pierre and Miquelon
Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Samoa
San Marino
Sao Tome and Principe
Saudi Arabia
Senegal
Serbia and Montenegro
Seychelles
Sierra Leone
Singapore
Slovakia
Slovenia
Solomon Islands
Somalia
South Africa
South Georgia and the South Sandwich Islands
Spain
Sri Lanka
Sudan
Suriname
Svalbard and Jan Mayen
Swaziland
Sweden
Switzerland
Syrian Arab Republic
Taiwan, Province of China
Tajikistan
Tanzania, United Republic of
Thailand
Timor-Leste
Togo
Tokelau
Tonga
Trinidad and Tobago
Tunisia
Turkey
Turkmenistan
Turks and Caicos Islands
Tuvalu
Uganda
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
United States Minor Outlying Islands
Uruguay
Uzbekistan
Vanuatu
Venezuela
Viet Nam
Virgin Islands, British
Virgin Islands, U.s.
Wallis and Futuna
Western Sahara
Yemen
Zambia
Zimbabwe
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				Your Age
				12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100


				[image: Down Arrow]
			





			Enter

			
		

		BY VISITING THIS WEB SITE, YOU ARE AGREEING WITH OUR TERMS & CONDITIONS AND PRIVACY POLICY

	







	
		

		

	

		Collection
	All
	Eclipse
	Black Barrel
	XO
	Single Estate Series
	Silver
	Limited Editions
	The PX Sherry Cask Expression
	Black Barrel Cask Strength
	The Madeira Cask Expression
	Andean Oak Cask
	The Port Cask Expression
	Pot Still Rum
	XO: Peat Smoke Expression



	Cocktails
	Heritage
	Rum Making
	CSR
	Join The Club
	News
	Find In Store
	Buy Online
	Visits
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CELEBRATE YOUR LOVED ONE WITH MOUNT GAY XO





Discover XO














Discover more
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THE PX SHERRY CASK EXPRESSION, limited edition





Discover
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Discover XO
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THE PX SHERRY CASK EXPRESSION, limited edition
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					COCKTAILS

					A Library of Taste

					While perfectly enjoyed neat, the complex flavours of Mount Gay rums blend exquisitely into cocktails. Browse our recipes ranging from seasonal to classics and 100% Bajan.

					Relax & Enjoy
				
 

								
					[image: Cocktails Mount Gay]				
				
 
			
 
		

	







	
				
			[image: Well Water]
					
						
					
						[image: Rum Master]
					

				
 
					
				
					MATURED THROUGH CENTURIES

					Rum Making at Mount Gay

					Barbados, the birthplace of rum. The birthplace of Mount Gay. Since 1703.

					View The Process
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					Our Rums

						Black Barrel
	XO
	Eclipse
	Silver
	1703 Master Select
	Black Barrel Cask Strength
	The Madeira Cask Expression
	XO: Peat Smoke Expression
	Pot Still Rum
	The Port Cask Expression
	Andean Oak Cask


									
 

				
					cocktails

						All Cocktails
	Summer Cocktails
	Winter Cocktails


				
 

				
					discover mount gay

						Heritage
	Rum Making
	Find Mount Gay Near You
	Tour Mount Gay
	Contact Us


				
 

				

				
					

					Mount gay newsletter

					Keep up-to-date with special releases, news and events near you.    Sign Up
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          My Newsletter
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     What type of content do you plan to share with your subscribers? 
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                Last Name *
                

                
                

                
                  

                

              

            

          

          
            Email  *
            

            
            

            
              

            

          

          
            Country *

            —Please choose an option—
Afghanistan
Albania
Algeria
American Samoa
Andorra
Angola
Anguilla
Antarctica
Antigua and Barbuda
Argentina
Armenia
Aruma
Australia
Austria
Azerbaijan
Bahamas
Bahrain
Bangladesh
Barbados
Belarus
Belgium
Belize
Benin
Bermuda
Bhutan
Bolivia
Bonaire
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Botswana
Brazil
British Indian Ocean Territory
British Virgin Islands
Brunei
Bulgaria
Burkina Faso
Burundi
Cambodia
Cameroon
Canada
Cape Verde
Cayman Islands
Chad
Central African Republic
Chile
Christmas Island
Colombia
Cocos (Keeling) Islands
Comoros
Cook Islands
Costa Rica
Cote d'Ivoire'Ivoire
Croatia
Cuba
Curacao
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Denmark
Djibouti
Dominica
Dominican Republic
East Timor
Ecuador
Egypt
El Salvador
Equatorial Guinea
Eritrea
Estonia
Eswatini
Ethiopia
Falkland Islands
Faroe Islands
Fiji
Finland
France
French Guiana
French Polynesia
French Southern Territories
Gabon
Gambia
Georgia
Germany
Ghana
Gibraltar
Greece
Greenland
Grenada
Guadeloupe
Guam
Guatemala
Guinea
Guinea-Bissau-Bissau
Guyana
Haiti
Holy See
Honduras
Hong Kong SAR
Hungary
Iceland
India
Indonesia
Iraq
Ireland
Iran
Israel
Isle of Man
Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kenya
Kiribati
Kosovo
Kuwait
Kyrgyzstan
Laos
Latvia
Lebanon
Lesotho
Liberia
Libya
Liechtenstein
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Macedonia
Macao
Madagascar
Malawi
Malaysia
Maldives
Mali
Malta
Marshall Islands
Martinique
Mauritania
Mauritius
Mayotte
Mexico
Micronesia
Moldova
Monaco
Mongolia
Montserrat
Montenegro
Morocco
Mozambique
Myanmar
Namibia
Nauru
Nepal
Netherlands
Netherlands Antilles
New Caledonia
New Zealand
Nicaragua
Niger
Nigeria
Niue
Norfolk Islands
North Korea
Northern Mariana Islands
Norway
Oman
Pakistan
Palau
Palestine
Panama
Papua New Guinea
Paraguay
Peru
Philippines
Pitcairn Islands
Poland
Portugal
Puerto Rico
Qatar
Republic of the Congo
Reunion
Romania
Russia
Rwanda
Saint Kitts and Nevis
Saint Lucia
Saint Martin
Saint Pierre and Miquelon
Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Samoa
San Marino
Sao Tome and Principe
Saudi Arabia
Senegal
Serbia
Seychelles
Sierra Leone
Singapore
Slovakia
Slovenia
Solomon Islands
Somalia
South Africa
South Korea
South Sandwich Islands
South Sudan
Spain
Sri Lanka
Sudan
Suriname
Sweden
Switzerland
Syria
Taiwan Region
Tajikistan
Tanzania
Thailand
The Democratic Republic Of The Congo
Timor-Leste
Togo
Tokelau Islands
Tonga
Trinidad Tobago
Tunisia
Turkey
Turkmenistan
Turks and Caicos Islands
Tuvalu
Uganda
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
United States of America
Uruguay
Uzbekistan
Vanuatu
Vatican
Venezuela
Vietnam
Virgin Islands
Wallis and Futuna
Western Sahar
Yemen
Zambia
Zimbabwe


            

            
              

            

          

          
            Date of Birth

             
            

            
              

            

          

        

        
          I agree to receive information by email about offers, services and events from Mount Gay. You can unsubscribe from email marketing communications via the "Unsubscribe" link at the bottom of each of our email communications. Please read our Privacy policy to understand how your personal data are processed by Mount Gay Distilleries Ltd.
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        Thank you!

        We will contact as soon as possible
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